HEAD OFFICE
(15655)Fostec Bldg., 40, MTV 20-ro 12beon-gil, Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea
Tel : +82-31-318-9350   Fax :+82-31-318-9352
E-mail : fostec@fostec.co.kr   Website : www.fostec.co.kr
M
arch, 2018
Fiber Optic
Solutions

r
Specification
Ordering Information
PLCS
PLC Splitter Configuration Input Fiber
Type
Input
Connector Type
Output Fiber
Type
Output
Connector Type Packaging Type
Cable
Length
in/Out
[m]
B: 250
Bare Fiber
B : Ribbon
FiberNx2
L: 900
Loose Tube
L : 900
Loose TubeNx4
Other OtherNx8
Nx16
0 : None 0 : None
1: SC / UPC
2: FC / UPC
3: LC / UPC
4: SC / APC
5: FC / APC
Other
4: SC / APC
5: FC / APC
Other
1: SC / UPC
2: FC / UPC
3: LC / UPC
F: Fanout
C: Case
R: Rack
T: CASSETTE
S: Sus
Nx32
Nx64
N / N
18
Fiber Optic Solutions
Optical Fiber Coupler
Parameter(N=1.2) N X 2 N X 4 N X 8 N X 16 N=32
±40 or ±20
P A P A P A P A P A
Insertion Loss [dB] ≤3.4 ≤3.7 ≤7.4 ≤7.6 ≤10.8 ≤11.4 ≤14.4 ≤15.2 ≤18.0 ≤19.0
> 55
Operating Temperature -40°C - +85°C
85 x 17.5 x 10 100 x 80 x 10 141 x 115 x 18
Specification
Ordering Information
OCM
Optic
Coupler
Moudle
Configuration Input Fiber
Type
Input
Connector Type
Output Fiber
Type
Output
Connector Type Packaging Type
Cable
Length
in/Out
[m]
B: 250
Bare Fiber
B: 250
Bare FiberNx2
Ø 0.9Nx4
Ø 2.0Nx8
Nx16
0 : None 0 : None
1: SC / UPC
2: FC / UPC
3: LC / UPC
4: SC / APC
5: FC / APC
Other
4: SC / APC
5: FC / APC
Other
Ø 3.0
Other
Ø 0.9
Ø 2.0
Ø 3.0
Other
1: SC / UPC
2: FC / UPC
3: LC / UPC
C: Case
R: Rack
T: CASSETTE
S: Sus N / N
19www.fostec.co.kr
CWDM
Op
tic
al
 Fi
be
r C
ou
pl
er
 D
W
DM
Specification
Specification
Ordering Information
Parameter
4 Channel 8 Channel 16 Channel
Mux Demux Mux Demux Mux Demux
±0.5
Channel Spacing (nm) 20
Insertion Loss (dB) ≤1.7 ≤2.5 ≤3.5
≤0.6 ≤1.0 ≤1.5

DWDM
Specification
Ordering Information
DWDM
DWDM Channel
spacing
Number of
channels Configuration 1 st channel Fiber Type Fiber Length IN/OUT
Connector
04=4 Channel 21=Ch211=100GHz
34=Ch342=200GHz
50=Ch50
M=Mux 1=Bare fiber
D=Demux
4=3mm
Cable
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
2=900um
loose tube
3=2mm
Cable
1=1m 0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
S=Specify
2=2m
S=Specify
Parameter
4 Channel 8 Channel 16 Channel
Mux Demux Mux Demux Mux Demux
±0.1
Channel Spacing (nm) 100 or 200
>0.25
Insertion Loss (dB) ≤1.8 ≤3.0 ≤6. 0
Channel  Ripple (dB) 0.3
Channel Ripple (dB) >30 >30 >30
Isolation (dB)
>40 >40 >40
<0.005
°C) <0.002
°C) <0.1 <0.1 <0.15
Polarization Dependent Loss (dB) <0.1
Polarization Mode Dispersion <0.1
>50
Return Loss (dB) >45
300
Operating Temperature (°C) -5~+75
Storage Temperature (°C) -40~85
100 x 80 x 10 140 x 115 x 18
21www.fostec.co.kr
DW
DM
O
pt
ic
al
 F
ib
er
 P
at
ch
 C
or
d
Optical Fiber Patch Cord (HDMI)
Item Description
HDCP Compliance DDC